
Al4-Lancaater Farming, Saturday, October 30, 1999

Phila. Potato
PhIIADELPmA Terminal

Prices as of 27-OCT-99
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLEAR 47-65 NA—FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Type NY 50 lb sks Ige 7.00 med 6.00-7.00
Gtanex OA 40 lb ctns jbo 25.00 fr end
5.00 Grano Type CA 50 lb sks jbo
6.50- UT50 lbsks jbo 6.50-7.50 most-
ly 7.00 Spanish Hybrid CO 50 lb sks jbo
few 7.00-7.50 ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo
6.50- mostly 7.00-7JO NV 50 lb sks
jbo 650-7.00 WA 50 lb sks jbo 7.00750
Sweets CO 40 lb ctns jbo 14.00White ID/
OR 50 lb sks jbo 12.0013.0025 lb sks jbo
7.00 NV 50 lb sks Jbo 12.0013.00 Pearl
NV 25 lb sks 13.0014.00Red CA 25 lb
sks jbo 7.00ID/OR 25 lb sks jbo7.00750
NV 25 lb sks jbo 7.00750 NY 25 lb sks
med 6.00650 WA25 lb sks jbo7.008.00
med 6.50 —POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEWCROP Russet Burbank ID
bid 105-lbsks nnsz A 8.0010.00mostly
9.00 SO lb ctns 80s 11.

00-12.0090s 10.00-10.50 100 s 5.50-10.00
mostly 9.00 120 s 9.00-9.50 Noikotth ID
bid 10 3-Ib sks non sz A 8.00-9.00 SO lb
ctnfi 60s 11.00-12.0070s 11.00-12.00 SOS
10,00-12.00mostly 11.00 90s 9.00-10.00
mostly 10.00 100 s 8.00-9.00 mostly
8.50-9.00 120 s 8.00 Round Red MN/ND
SOlbctnsszA ll.OOszß 18.00SO lb sks
sz A 7.008.00sz B 14.00NY SO lb sks sz
A 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.00-7.50 sz B

WATERLESS TOILETS
“Sun-Mar”

Composting
Toilets

Several models available
including non-electric. ,
• NO Septic System

•NO Chemicals
Save the Environment'

Recycle Back to Nature l
FREE:

CUSTOM MADE
FEED BINS FOR

FARMS - FEED MILLS

• Made of 13 gauge Steel
• All welded seams
• Gravity Flow or Auger

| Free Estimates

Also - Steel Roof Trusses for
Buildings - Portable Hog Buildings
- Bucket Elevators - Grain augers

Distributors - Flow Pipes &

Accessories
We Sell, Service & Install

Ph: 570-345-3724
Fax: 570-345-2294

STOLTZFUS WELDING SHOP
Owner - Samuel P. Stoltzfus

RD 3, Box 331
Pine Grove, PA 17963

12.001250mostly 12.00some U.UU WA
50 lb ctns sz A few 15.00 sz B few 20.00
WI3O lb sks sz A 7.00750Round White
CD Prince Edward Island 50 lb ctns Ige
8.00 50 lb sks Ige 600650 CDOne 50 lb
ctns 7.00 50 lb sks 4.50600 DE 50 lb sks
5.00550 Ige 5506.00 ME 50 lb sks Ige
6.00650 NI 50 lb sks 5.00550 Ige
600650 Yellow Type Yukon Gold WA
50 lb ctns sz A 16.00 sz B 17.00

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, Pa.

October 28, 1999
Report Supplied By Auction

APPLES: 2.00550 'A BU.
BEANS: GREEN 18.0025.00, YEL-

LOW 14.0017.00,BOTH BY THE BU.;
LIMA 18.0021.00 'A BU.

BROCCOLI; .60.90 HEAD. BOX
4.00600.

CABBAGE: RED 4.00550 BOX;
GREEN 40.75 HEAD.

CARROTS: 8.0014.00 BOX.
CAULIFLOWER: .45-1.25 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 8.0012.00 % BU.
EGGPLANT: 5.009.00 BU.
LEEKS: 10.0015.00 BOX.
LETTUCE: ROMAINE4SOB.OOBOX.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

SM. TO LROE, 1.003.00; BABY PAMS
AND MYSTIC .40.70 EACH.

PEARS; 3.006.00 % BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRO.

7.0010.00 BU.. RED SM. TO LRO.
9.0012.00 BU. ,

POTATOES; RED 3.004.00 % BU.;
WHITE 5.007.00 50 LBS., YUKON
GOLD 4.75-6.00 SO LBS.; SWEET
5.00650 % BU.

PUMPKINS: NECK .301.50.

RADISHES: 3.00-4.25 20 CT.. WINT-
ER 3.00-6.00 BAG.

RED BEETS: 8.00-12.00 20 CT. BOX.
SPINACH: 9.00-12.00 BOX.
SQUASH: ACORN S.OO-7.00, BUT-

TERNUT 3.00-4.75, BOTH BOX.

PEPPERS: GREEN 3OZOO ‘A BU.,
2.004.008U.;RED .75-230V> BU.;HOT
1.006.00 FLAT, 1.005.00 FLAT.

POTATOES: 3.50-7.00 50 LBS.;
SWEET 4.008.00 '/> BU.

PUMPKINS: NECK .106.00.
RED BEETS: 2.007.00 ‘A BU. CUT.
SQUASH: 305.00 ‘A BU., 1.006.00

BU.

TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRG.
12.00- 25 LBS., CHERRY 5.00-8.00
FLAT; PLUM 8.00-10.00 FLAT.

TURNIPS: 4.00-6.00 25 LBS.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW

10.00- % BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .60-1.25.
SALE DAYS TUBS. AND THURS.,

9:00 A.M.

TOMATOES: RED 4.0017.00 25 LBS.
FLOWERS: DRIED BOUQUETS

1.001.25; MUMS .202.00 EACH.
OPEN TUBS., THURS., AND SAT. 9

A.M. HAY AND STRAW 9 A.M. SAT.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Oct. 21, 1999

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shippeniburg, Pa.
Oct. IS-22, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 30-6.00 % BU.
BEANS: GREEN 17.00-21.00, LIMA

11.00-16.00 % BU.
BROCCOLI; ZOO33O‘A BU., 30-.80

HEAD.

Hay and Strawat 9ioo uk Sat. followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1.50-10.00 % BU.
BEANS: GREEN 4.00-9.00 % BU.
BROCCOLI: 1.50-4.00 V. BU.
CABBAGE: 4.00630 BAG. .70-1.10

EA.

CABBAGE: GREEN 80, 3.25-5.25 ‘A
BU., 30-.60 HEAD.

CAULIFLOWER: .40-.85 HEAD.
CIDER; .80-2.80 GAL.
EGGPLANT: 3.00 % BU.
ORNAMENTALS: HOWDEN FACE

PUMPKINS .05-4.75; 810 MACS
2.0014.00; GOURDS .04-.75, DRESSED
GEESE Z25; GOOSE GOURDS .05-30;
JACK-B-LITTLES 2.00-5.00; BABY
PAMS .04 .25; INDIAN CORN .30.70.
INDIAN FINGERS .10.60; DECOR-
ATEDBASKETS43OIO.OO; WREATHS
330630; GOOSE NEST 2.50630;
CORN PONY 45.00; CORN BULL 80.00.

PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.
306.00,RED SM. TO LRGE. 1.008.00,
HOT 1.00130, ALL % BU.

POTATOES: RED 4.25-4.75. WHITE

CAULIFLOWER; .701.75.
CUCUMBERS: 5.00-6.00 V. BU.
EGGPLANT: 1303.00 'A BU.
EGOS; 35-1.05 DOZ.
GARLIC; 1.201.75 LB.
ONIONS: YELLOW 4.00-6.00 Hi BU.;

SPANISH 100013.00 50 LBS.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

.05-130, .04-.OS LB., 5.0075.00 BIN;
PRIZE WINNER 2.0010.00; GOURDS
.25-1.50 ‘A -BU.; GOOSE GOURDS
.101.00; IACK-B-LTITLES 1.006.00‘A
BU.; BABY PAMS .05-40; LARGE
INDIAN CORN .101.00, FINGERS
.1030.

PEARS: 4.0012.00 'A BU.

“What’snew, Charlie?”

u Oh, I justgot a loan for a bigger bulk tank,

met with my retirement planner,

direct-marketed some cows ,

saved a bundle onfertilizer,
had theforage tested,

and locked into a

goodmilkpricefor
the next six months!’

You can do all this with the help of Agri-Services, LLCNo other farm business is doing more for your bottom-lineprofitability To leant more call 1-888-858-7811

AGRI-SERVICES, Lie
WWW Changing the way you do business.

Insurance • Livestock Marketing • Investments • Lending and Leasing • Information Services • Purchasing •Risk Management

4.73-6.00. SWEET 2.00-7.00 ALL‘A BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .10-1.30.
RADISHES: .10-.13 BUNCH.
RED BEETS; 1.00-3.00 % BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00, ACORN

2.00- BUTTERNUT 6.00-8.50,
SPAGHETTI .50, ALL 'A BU.

TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LARGE
8.00- % BU.

WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS .90.
FLOWERS: MUMS 1.10-6.00 L
OPERATING TUES. 9 A.M.

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
October 26
MiM A.M.

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: RED DELICIOUS 4.00-6.00,

YELLOW Z5O-5.00, BOTH % BU.
BEANS: GREEN 3.23-3.30 % BU.,

POLE LIMA 7.50-13.00 BU.
BROCCOLI: 3.30 12 CT. BOX.
CABBAGE: 630 BOX.
CAULIFLOWER: .83-1.20.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

SM. TO EX. LROE. .10-.90; GOURDS
ZOO-3.00 ‘A BU.; BABY PAMS .OS-.45
EACH; INDIAN CORN 33 .90 BUNCH.

PEPPERS; GREEN SM.-LROE.
230-630 BU.

POTATOES: WHITE 105-3JO 20LB.;
RED 5.00-530 BOX.

PUMPKINS: NECK .10-.90 EACH.
SQUASH: 2.00-4.50 BOX.
SWEET CORN: 5.75-6.25 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE,

7.50-1030 29 LBS.
TURNIPS: 2.00-330 25 LBS.
FLOWERS: MUMS .75-2.00; PLAN-

TERS 230 EACH.
LAST SALE TUBS.. NOV. 2. 10A.M.


